Time

8:00-9:15am
8:00-9:15am
8:00-9:15am
8:00-9:15am
8:00-9:15am

8:00-9:15am

9:30-10:45am
9:30-10:45am
9:30-10:45am
9:30-10:45am

9:30-10:45 am

2:15-3:30 pm
2:15-3:30 pm
2:15-3:30 pm
2:15-3:30 pm

2:15-3:30 pm

Pathfinder Seminars (Saturday) see Map on page 1 for locations

Name

Drums

Camping and Camp Safety (Spanish)
Uniforms

Evangelism (Spanish)

Recruit, Train and Retain (English)

Drill

Flag Ceremonies

Teen Leadership Training (TLT)
Child Abuse

Club Organization (English)

PBE - How to Study Wisely for Testing

Drums

Teen Leadership Training (TLT)
Campsite Safety Inspection
Flag Ceremonies

Club Organization (Spanish)

Presenter
Darrell Edwards
Francisco Forbes
Eric Stillwell

Henry Angueria

Adriel & Natalie Bermudez

Earl Anderson

Jerry Anderson
Kim Lucas
Junior Diaz
Cheryl Roda-Wu

Myrlin Brooks

Darrell Edwards
Kim Lucas

Eric Stillwell
Jerry Anderson

Doris Aquino

Location

Room #6

Room#7

Room #8

Room #9

Room #10

Room # 11

Room #6

Room#7

Room #8

Room #10

Room # 11

Room #6

Room#7

Room #8

Room #9

Room #10



Time

3:45-5:00 pm

5:15-6:30 pm
5:15-6:30 pm
5:15-6:30 pm
5:15-6:30 pm

5:15-6:30 pm

Time

8:15-9:30 am

8:15-9:30 am

8:15-9:30 am

8:15-9:30 am

8:15-9:30 am

8:15-9:30 am

9:45-10:45 am

Pathfinder Seminars (Saturday) see Map on page 1 for locations

Name

General Seminar for EVERYONE

Recognizing Mental Health (Path/Adult)
Club Ceremonies: Induct., Invest, etc. (Eng)
Uniforms & Campsite Safety Inspection
Evangelism (English)

Drill

Pathfinder Seminars (Sunday) see Map on page 1 for locations

Name

Understanding your Pathfinders (English)
Club Ceremonies: Induct., Invest, etc. (Span.)
Camping and Camp Safety (English)
Enrichment Through Honors (Eng. & Span.)
Recruit, Train and Retain (Spanish)

PBE - How to Study Wisely for Testing

Understanding your Pathfinders (Spanish)

Presenter

Dr. Elvis Epps

Rosalyn Stewart
Randa Emmanuel
Eric Stillwell
Henry Angueria

Earl Anderson

Presenter

Ruben & Emerald Rodrigues
Vanessa Cortes

Francisco Forbes

Yolonda Acevedo

Adriel & Natalie Bermudez

Myrlin Brooks

Ruben & Emerald Rodrigues

Location

Buttler Hall

Room #6

Room#7

Room #8

Room #10

Room # 11

Location

Room #6

Room#7

Room #8

Room #9

Room #10

Room #12

Room #6



